
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTU 

No. 

102 

103 

077 

082 

155 

16 

26 

912 

088 

012 

411 

74 

81 

025 

687 

350 

143 

141 

044 

5 

8 

114 

35 

27 

30 

167 

10x 

25x 

Name 

Larry Bailey 

Aaron Pierce 

John Taylor 

Shaun Day 

Allen Myers 

Dave Balingit 

Charles Sansone 

Randy Edwards 

Andrew Klingbeil 

Dariusz Koman 

Dan Westerwick 

Marty Rogan 

Jon Edgington 

John Howard 

Steven Davis 

Dan Fargo 

Team TEAM Rusty Nuts 

Terry Heffelfinger 

Mark Phillips 

Marco Gallaher 

Jon M. Cindric 

Michael Neuman 

Derek Mortland 

Nolan Feathers 

Gary Roberson 

Mike Cooper 

Will Dodd 

Christopher Armbruster 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

2:15.910 

2:23.588 

2:33.552 

2:29.085 

2:33.435 

2:47.773 

2:46.009 

2:46.133 

2:47.915 

3:10.609 

2:32.491 

2:44.694 

2:46.615 

2:35.766 

2:44.666 

2:46.616 

2:47.093 

2:51.374 

2:53.243 

2:43.525 

2:47.203 

2:51.389 

2:51.655 

2:51.762 

2:51.862 

2:58.598 

In Session 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

2nd Overall Time 

2:17.660 

2:24.841 

2:35.643 

2:29.541 

2:34.366 

2:49.888 

2:48.086 

2:46.289 

2:48.430 

3:19.457 

2:33.030 

2:45.496 

2:47.790 

2:36.347 

2:45.024 

2:46.682 

2:47.549 

2:51.540 

2:54.584 

2:43.597 

2:48.752 

2:51.918 

2:52.706 

2:52.528 

2:52.057 

2:34.871 

2nd Session 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

Member 

154516 

139672 

146615 

130470 

100316 

124376 

138456 

134698 

153259 

152534 

121199 

168294 

160723 

129296 

113128 

2S439 

153975 

130844 

155009 

121675 

138576 

151842 

169024 

163051 

128702 

168965 

176155 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Elan NP01 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Roush Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Subaru WRX 

Honda S2000 

ford mustang gt 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Speed Protege 

BMW M3 E46 

Honda S2000 

Mazda MX5 Cup Car 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 318i 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

44 

25 

487 

154 

99 

99X 

88 

112 

7x 

990 

4 

03 

122 

143 

210 

823 

61 

21 

Name 

Ray Sweers 

Greg Vannucci 

Kenneth Smith 

Al Bavolek 

Eric Kuhns 

Jeff Courtney 

Gregory Liefooghe 

Terry Leroux 

Curtis Baldwin 

Vytis Aranauskas 

Aristotle Balogh 

TEAM  ASHTON 

John Santiago 

Team TEAM Rusty Nuts 

Phillip Gehlhausen 

Colton Edwards 

Scott Welham 

Doug Geisler 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:17.972 

2:21.018 

2:22.988 

2:28.537 

2:28.807 

2:28.840 

2:30.394 

2:37.657 

2:38.432 

2:40.841 

2:42.178 

2:43.463 

2:48.342 

2:48.642 

2:50.045 

In Session 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

2nd Overall Time 

2:18.254 

2:21.832 

2:22.998 

2:30.819 

2:30.393 

2:30.215 

2:32.011 

2:38.193 

2:38.873 

2:41.948 

2:45.938 

2:45.650 

2:50.553 

2:49.274 

2:50.735 

2nd Session 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

Member 

131694 

143034 

127680 

124420 

142623 

129996 

114645 

161934 

163871 

165393 

145861 

2S439 

129304 

174738 

115432 

139583 

Make - Model 

Dodge Viper 

lotus exige 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944 V8 

Audi R8 GT3 LMS 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford Mustang 

mazda miata 

BMW 325is 

Porsche Cayman 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Speed Protege 

Thunder Roadster 

ford boss 302 

dodge viper 

Stohr P1 
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